CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

NSEA Eventers Challenge Sponsored by Cheltenham College
Saturday 26th March

Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk before 08:45 Bridle No Horse Name School Team Name

08:45 95 Cappa Lad The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
08:48 06 Brooklyn The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
08:51 97 Pudsey The King's School, Gloucester The King's School, Gloucester
08:54 27 Ashwey Franco Denmark Road High School Denmark Road High School
08:57 28 Jedi Knights Denmark Road High School Denmark Road High School
09:00 29 Seahorse Denmark Road High School Denmark Road High School
09:03 48 Honey Katharine Lady Berkeley's KLB Navy

09:06 45 Dun & Dusted 11 Katharine Lady Berkeley's KLB Navy

09:09 46 Rocky Katharine Lady Berkeley's KLB Navy

09:12 49 Headford Dolly Daydream Katharine Lady Berkeley's KLB Navy

09:15 32 August Surprise Hanley Castle High School Hanley Castle High School
09118 35 Blakeswater Victor Hanley Castle High School Hanley Castle High School
09:21 33 Supreme Cindy Hanley Castle High School Hanley Castle High School
09:24 34 Tronto Hanley Castle High School Hanley Castle High School
09:27 39 Clonlyon Hilltop John Kyrle High School John Kyrle

09:30 40 Ballydaff Boss John Kyrle High School John Kyrle

09:33 41 Pearly Dancer John Kyrle High School John Kyrle

09:36 42 Auburn Grey 1 John Kyrle High School John Kyrle

09:39 5 Grayfield Independence Cheam School Cheam School

0942 4 One Cool Cookie Cheam School Cheam School

09:45

24

Rory's Luigi

Cheam School

Cheam School



00148
0951
0954
0957
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10112
10115
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27

76
18
38
87
88

102
57
56
26
65
77
78
19

Hatrick Whitney
Tommy
La Panthére Noire
Dakota
Hiawatha

Rockyview Jasper
Rocket
Nualla

Proud Fionn
Snowflake
Bally Dun King
Samuel Whiskers
Firefox Belle

CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

St Hugh's
Cheltenham Ladies College
John Kyrle High School
The Elms School
The Elms School

Windrush Valley School
Malmesbury
Malmesbury

Dean Close School
Marshfield Primary School
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
Cheltenham Ladies College



Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk before 10:47 Bridle No

10:47
10:50
10:53
10:56
10:59
11.02
11:.05
11.08
1111
1114
1117
11:20
11:23
11:.26
11:29
11.32
11:35
11:.38
11:41
11.44
11:47
1150
11:53
11.56
1159

78
102
42
19
26
65
36
35
33
34
45
49
46
54
30
28
29
39
40
41
6
24
4

5
58

Horse Name
Samuel Whiskers
Rockyview Jasper

Auburn Grey 1
Firefox Belle
Proud Fionn

Snowflake
Secret Liaison 11
Blakeswater Victor
Supreme Cindy
Tronto
Dun & Dusted 11
Headford Dolly Daydream
Rocky
Spirit
Kilkern Village
Jedi Knights
Seahorse
Clonlyon Hilltop
Ballydaff Boss
Pearly Dancer
Tullibards Boom the Groom
Rory's Luigi
One Cool Cookie
Grayfield Independence
Robe Mairtan

CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

School
St Hugh's
Windrush Valley School
John Kyrle High School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Dean Close School
Marshfield Primary School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
Cheam School
Cheam School
Cheam School
Cheam School
Malmesbury

Team Name

John Kyrle

Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
KLB Navy
KLB Navy
KLB Navy
KLB Navy
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
Denmark Road High School
John Kyrle
John Kyrle
John Kyrle
Cheam School
Cheam School
Cheam School
Cheam School
Malmesbury Green



12.02
12.05
12:08

12:11
12114
12117
12:20
12:23
12:26
12:29
1232
1235
12:38
1241
12:44
12:47
1250
1253
12:56
12:59
13.02
13.05
13:08

1311
13114
1317
1320

56
63
64
76
77
79
10
15
17
71
73

75
94
89
Q0
92
60
61
62
50
52
53

23
101
84

Nualla
Furzey lodge Helios
Cafre Silver Prince
Hatrick Whitney
Bally Dun King
Carranthomas Flyer
Valentina
Moon
Kildromin Jacksie
Dantonesque
Zo Briace

Cullineen Charlie
Camilla
Harley

Dixon

Blue Suede Shoes
Dancer
Maisy
Phoenix
Diablo

Ted
Rudgeway Highlander
Calvin Scent
Waterborn Shakira
Joey Thunder
Buddy

CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine

St Helen and St Katharine
The Elms School
The Elms School
The Elms School
The Elms School
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Cheltenham Prep
Westonbirt
The Cotswold School

Malmesbury Green
Malmesbury Green
Malmesbury Green
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine

St Helen and St Katharine
The Elms School
The Elms School
The Elms School
The Elms School
Malmesbury Red
Malmesbury Red
Malmesbury Red

KLB White
KLB White
KLB White
KLB White



13:23
13:26
13:29
13:32
13:35
13:38
13:41
1344

81
82
08
37
68
83
72
93

Kilmacredock Spectator
Liskillen Prince
Mtwapa Creek

Second General
Dom Perignon
Buck
Rachlacken Donal
Whisper

Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk before 14:04 Bridle No

14.04
14.07
14:10
1413
14:16
14:19
14:22
14:25
14:28
14:31
1434
14:37
1440
1443
14.46

08
6

93
72
79
82
83
68
37
67
50
52
55
59

Horse Name
Mtwapa Creek

Tullibards Boom the Groom

Rustenberg Diamond
Whisper
Rachlacken Donal
Carranthomas Flyer
Liskillen Prince
Buck
Dom Perignon
Second General
Sligo Hero
Diablo
Ted
Calvin Scent
Silver Dream

CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

St Mary's Calne
St Mary's Calne

Tudor Hall School
Headington School
Ribston Hall
The Chase
St Helen and St Katharine
The Elms School

School
Tudor Hall School
Cheam School
Cheam School
The Elms School
St Helen and St Katharine
St Hugh's
St Mary's Calne
The Chase
Ribston Hall
Headington School
Pinewood
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Malmesbury

Team Name

KLB White

KLB White

KLB White
Malmesbury red



1449
1452
1455
1458
15.01
15.04
15.07
1510
1513
1516
1519
1522
1525
1528
1531
1534
1537
1540
1543
15:46
1549
1552
1555
15:58
1601
16:04
16.07
16:10
16:13

60
61
89
Q0
a1
94
69
70
73
75
13
14
16

11
12
66

85
86
20
22
25
31
80
99

51
63

Dancer
Maisy
Harley
Dixon
DPUK Dun Suprise
Camilla
Liquorice Allsorts
John-Joe
Zo Briace
Cullineen Charlie
Connor
Future Spirit
Mylo
| Love Money
Cruisings Pip Squeak
Fernhill Smart Choice
Conor
Dylan
Cleo
Windy Gale
Kiwi
Mount Duke
Cityview Moving On
Snickers
R Candy Girl
Oughterard Harliquin
Comberton Calisi
Jasper
Killy Puisance

CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

Malmesbury
Malmesbury
The Elms School
The Elms School
The Elms School
The Elms School
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Pinewood
Cheam School
The Cotswold School
The Cotswold School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cokethorpe School
Gillotts School
St Hugh's
Tudor Hall School
Burford School
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
Kings School, Gloucester

Malmesbury red

Malmesbury red

The Elms School

The Elms School

The Elms School

The Elms School
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
Cheltenham College Gold
Cheltenham College Gold
Cheltenham College Gold
Cheltenham College Blue
Cheltenham College Blue
Cheltenham College Blue



Open 1.00-1.06m Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk before 16:33 Bridle No

16:33
16:36
16:39
16:42
16:45
16:48
16:51
16:54
1657
17.00
17.03
17.06
17.09
17:12
17:15
1718
17:21
17:24
17:27

7
22
25
31
63
51
69
70
80

9
11
12
14

3
o1
99

2
21

8

Horse Name
Dylan
Mount Duke
Cityview Moving On
Snickers
Killy Puisance
Jasper
Liquorice Allsorts
John-Joe
R Candy Girl
| Love Money
Cruisings Pip Squeak
Downtown Bay
Future Spirit
Comberton Calisi
DPUK Dun Suprise
Oughterard Harliquin
The BFG
Dibble
Rustenberg Diamond

CHELTENHAM

COLLEGE

School
Cheam School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cokethorpe School
Gillotts School
Kings School, Gloucester
Katharine Lady Berkeley's
St Helen and St Katharine
St Helen and St Katharine
St Hugh's
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Burford School
The Elms School
Tudor Hall School
Bromsgrove School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheam School

Team Name

Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College



