

## NSEA Eventers Challenge Sponsored by Cheltenham College Saturday 26th March

### Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Tim 70 750m Tourn & marriadae Cadamor						
Coursewalk before 08:45 Bridle No		<b>Horse Name</b>	School	<b>Team Name</b>		
08:45	95	Cappa Lad	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester		
08:48	96	Brooklyn	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester		
08:51	97	Pudsey	The King's School, Gloucester	The King's School, Gloucester		
08:54	27	Ashwey Franco	Denmark Road High School	Denmark Road High School		
08:57	28	Jedi Knights	Denmark Road High School	Denmark Road High School		
09:00	29	Seahorse	Denmark Road High School	Denmark Road High School		
09:03	48	Honey	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy		
09:06	45	Dun & Dusted 11	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy		
09:09	46	Rocky	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy		
09:12	49	Headford Dolly Daydream	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy		
09:15	32	August Surprise	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School		
09:18	35	Blakeswater Victor	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School		
09:21	33	Supreme Cindy	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School		
09:24	34	Tronto	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School		
09:27	39	Clonlyon Hilltop	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle		
09:30	40	Ballydaff Boss	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle		
09:33	41	Pearly Dancer	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle		
09:36	42	Auburn Grey 1	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle		
09:39	5	Grayfield Independence	Cheam School	Cheam School		
09:42	4	One Cool Cookie	Cheam School	Cheam School		
09:45	24	Rory's Luigi	Cheam School	Cheam School		



09:48	76	Hatrick Whitney	St Hugh's
09:51	18	Tommy	Cheltenham Ladies College
09:54	38	La Panthère Noire	John Kyrle High School
09:57	87	Dakota	The Elms School
10:00	88	Hiawatha	The Elms School
10:03			
10:06	102	Rockyview Jasper	Windrush Valley School
10:09	57	Rocket	Malmesbury
10:12	56	Nualla	Malmesbury
10:15	26	Proud Fionn	Dean Close School
10:18	65	Snowflake	Marshfield Primary School
10:21	77	Bally Dun King	St Hugh's
10:24	78	Samuel Whiskers	St Hugh's
10:27	19	Firefox Belle	Cheltenham Ladies College



## Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk before 10:47 I	Bridle No	Horse Name	School	Team Name	
10:47 78		Samuel Whiskers	St Hugh's		
10:50	102	Rockyview Jasper	Windrush Valley School		
10:53	42	Auburn Grey 1	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle	
10:56	19	Firefox Belle	Cheltenham Ladies College		
10:59	26	Proud Fionn	Dean Close School		
11:02	65	Snowflake	Marshfield Primary School		
11:05	36	Secret Liaison 11	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	
11:08	35	Blakeswater Victor	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	
11:11	33	Supreme Cindy	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	
11:14	34	Tronto	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	
11:17	45	Dun & Dusted 11	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy	
11:20	49	Headford Dolly Daydream	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy	
11:23	46	Rocky	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy	
11:26	54	Spirit	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB Navy	
11:29	30	Kilkern Village	Denmark Road High School	Denmark Road High School	
11:32	28	Jedi Knights	Denmark Road High School	Denmark Road High School	
11:35	29	Seahorse	Denmark Road High School	Denmark Road High School	
11:38	39	Clonlyon Hilltop	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle	
11:41	40	Ballydaff Boss	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle	
11:44	41	Pearly Dancer	John Kyrle High School	John Kyrle	
11:47	6	Tullibards Boom the Groom	Cheam School	Cheam School	
11:50	24	Rory's Luigi	Cheam School	Cheam School	
11:53	4	One Cool Cookie	Cheam School	Cheam School	
11:56	5	Grayfield Independence	Cheam School	Cheam School	
11:59	58	Robe Mairtan	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Green	



12:02	56	Nualla	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Green
12:05	63	Furzey lodge Helios	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Green
12:08	64	Cafre Silver Prince	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Green
12:11	76	Hatrick Whitney	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
12:14	77	Bally Dun King	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
12:17	79	Carranthomas Flyer	St Hugh's	St Hugh's
12:20	10	Valentina	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College
12:23	15	Moon	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College
12:26	17	Kildromin Jacksie	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College
12:29	71	Dantonesque	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
12:32	73	Zo Briace	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
12:35				
12:38	75	Cullineen Charlie	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
12:41	94	Camilla	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:44	89	Harley	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:47	90	Dixon	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:50	92	Blue Suede Shoes	The Elms School	The Elms School
12:53	60	Dancer	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Red
12:56	61	Maisy	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Red
12:59	62	Phoenix	Malmesbury	Malmesbury Red
13:02	50	Diablo	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
13:05	52	Ted	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
13:08	53	Rudgeway Highlander	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
13:11	55	Calvin Scent	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
13:14	23	Waterborn Shakira	Cheltenham Prep	
13:17	101	Joey Thunder	Westonbirt	
13:20	84	Buddy	The Cotswold School	



13:23	81	Kilmacredock Spectator	St Mary's Calne
13:26	82	Liskillen Prince	St Mary's Calne
13:29	98	Mtwapa Creek	Tudor Hall School
13:32	37	Second General	Headington School
13:35	68	Dom Perignon	Ribston Hall
13:38	83	Buck	The Chase
13:41	72	Rachlacken Donal	St Helen and St Katharine
13:44	93	Whisper	The Elms School

# Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk before 14:04 Bridle	e No Horse Name	School	Team Name
14:04 98	3 Mtwapa Creek	Tudor Hall School	
14:07 6	Tullibards Boom the Groom	Cheam School	
14:10 8	Rustenberg Diamond	Cheam School	
14:13 93	3 Whisper	The Elms School	
14:16 72	Rachlacken Donal	St Helen and St Katharine	
14:19 79	Carranthomas Flyer	St Hugh's	
14:22 82	Liskillen Prince	St Mary's Calne	
14:25 83	Buck	The Chase	
14:28 68	B Dom Perignon	Ribston Hall	
14:31 37	Second General	Headington School	
14:34 67	7 Sligo Hero	Pinewood	
14:37 50	Diablo	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
14:40 52	2 Ted	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
14:43 55	Calvin Scent	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	KLB White
14:46 59	Silver Dream	Malmesbury	Malmesbury red



14:49	60	Dancer	Malmesbury	Malmesbury red
14:52	61	Maisy	Malmesbury	Malmesbury red
14:55	89	Harley	The Elms School	The Elms School
14:58	90	Dixon	The Elms School	The Elms School
15:01	91	DPUK Dun Suprise	The Elms School	The Elms School
15:04	94	Camilla	The Elms School	The Elms School
15:07	69	Liquorice Allsorts	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
15:10	70	John-Joe	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
15:13	73	Zo Briace	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
15:16	75	Cullineen Charlie	St Helen and St Katharine	St Helen and St Katharine
15:19	13	Connor	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Gold
15:22	14	Future Spirit	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Gold
15:25	16	Mylo	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Gold
15:28	9	I Love Money	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
15:31	11	Cruisings Pip Squeak	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
15:34	12	Fernhill Smart Choice	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College Blue
15:37	66	Conor	Pinewood	
15:40	7	Dylan	Cheam School	
15:43	85	Cleo	The Cotswold School	
15:46	86	Windy Gale	The Cotswold School	
15:49	20	Kiwi	Cheltenham Ladies College	
15:52	22	Mount Duke	Cheltenham Ladies College	
15:55	25	Cityview Moving On	Cokethorpe School	
15:58	31	Snickers	Gillotts School	
16:01	80	R Candy Girl	St Hugh's	
16:04	99	Oughterard Harliquin	Tudor Hall School	
16:07	3	Comberton Calisi	Burford School	
16:10	51	Jasper	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	
16:13	63	Killy Puisance	Kings School, Gloucester	



#### Open 1.00-1.05m Team & Individual Qualifier

	open 1.00-1.05m ream & ma	osin ream & marviduat &datiner			
Coursewalk before 16:33 Bridle No		<b>Horse Name</b>	School	<b>Team Name</b>	
	16:33	7	Dylan	Cheam School	
	16:36	22	Mount Duke	Cheltenham Ladies College	
	16:39	25	Cityview Moving On	Cokethorpe School	
	16:42	31	Snickers	Gillotts School	
	16:45	63	Killy Puisance	Kings School, Gloucester	
	16:48	51	Jasper	Katharine Lady Berkeley's	
	16:51	69	Liquorice Allsorts	St Helen and St Katharine	
	16:54	70	John-Joe	St Helen and St Katharine	Cheltenham College
	16:57	80	R Candy Girl	St Hugh's	Cheltenham College
	17:00	9	I Love Money	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College
	17:03	11	Cruisings Pip Squeak	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College
	17:06	12	Downtown Bay	Cheltenham College	
	17:09	14	Future Spirit	Cheltenham College	
	17:12	3	Comberton Calisi	Burford School	
	17:15	91	DPUK Dun Suprise	The Elms School	
	17:18	99	Oughterard Harliquin	Tudor Hall School	
	17:21	2	The BFG	Bromsgrove School	
	17:24	21	Dibble	Cheltenham Ladies College	
	17:27	8	Rustenberg Diamond	Cheam School	